

Thomas E. Cavin House 150 Park Ave. Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, Iowa Photo No. 1 By: Stephen Barker Date: 5 May 1984 View: to northwest



Thomas E. Cavin House 150 Park Ave. Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, Iowa Photo No. 2. By: Stephen Barker Date: 5 May 1984 View: to west



Thomas E. Cavin House 150 Park Ave. Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, Iowa Photo No. 3 By: Stephen Barker Date: 5 May 1984 to southwest View:



Thomas E. Cavin House 150 Park Ave. Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, Iowa Photo No. 4 By: Stephen Barker Date: 5 May 1984 to northeast View:



Thomas E. Cavin House 150 Park Ave. Council Bluffs, Pottawattamie County, Iowa Photo No. 5 By: Stephen Barker Date: 5 May 1984 View: north along Park Ave., subject property on far left.